THE DATASHEET OF
MAX4236EUT-T
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
General Description
The MAX4236/MAX4237 are high-precision op amps
that feature an exceptionally low offset voltage and off-
set voltage temperature coefficient without using any
chopper techniques. The MAX4236 and MAX4237 have

SHDN
Pin Configurations
Ordering Information
19-2110; Rev 0; 8/01
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
PART TEMP. RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX4236EUT-T -40°C to +85°C 6 SOT23-6
MAX4236AEUA -40°C to +85°C 8 µMAX
MAX4236BEUA -40°C to +85°C 8 µMAX
MAX4236AESA -40°C to +85°C 8 SO
MAX4236BESA -40°C to +85°C 8 SO
MAX4237EUT-T -40°C to +85°C 6 SOT23-6
MAX4237AEUA -40°C to +85°C 8 µMAX
MAX4237BEUA -40°C to +85°C 8 µMAX
MAX4237AESA -40°C to +85°C 8 SO
MAX4237BESA -40°C to +85°C 8 SO
Rail-to-Rail is a registered trademark of Nippon Motorola, Inc.
M
A
X